Vishay General Semiconductor
Z4KE100 thru Z4KE200A
Document Number: 88408
Revision: 08-May-07
1
Glass Passivated Power Voltage-Regulating Diodes
FEATURES

VFM IZM
MIN MAX (mA) (Ω) (mA) (Ω) (V) (µA) (µA) (V) (mA)
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
Z4KE100-E3/54 0.350 54 4000 13" Diameter Paper Tape & Reel
Z4KE100HE3/54 (1) 0.350 54 4000 13" Diameter Paper Tape & Reel
Document Number: 88408
Revision: 08-May-07
3
Z4KE100 thru Z4KE200A
Vishay General Semiconductor
RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES
(TA = 25 °C unless otherwise noted)
Figure 1. Power Derating Curve